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Product data
PVC
65
Notched

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

40
30
50
70
100

White
White
White
White
White

Color Foodgrade DoCName B b h |EE |
I o o kgl |

https://rims.habasit.com

H090060074
H090060073
H090060075
H090060076
HO090060077

LT Color
I

BHIMIT :

#SIRE 1 T HIHBE(E: 23°C/73°F, 1EXTEEB0% (DIN 50005/ISO 554), #EFEE#HZ =,

/

12\

E-PV08-RW-C300+N
E-PV06-RW-C300+N
E-PV10-RW-C200+N
E-PV13-RW-C100+N
E-PV17-RW-C50+N

Geometry Option

Material type
Hardness

Notched Tracking guides

E-PV-R+N
Technical data
E-PV08-RW-C300+N
E-PV06-RW-C300+N
E-PV10-RW-C200+N
E-PV13-RW-C100+N
E-PV17-RW-C50+N
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General dimensional tolerance: £3% or +0.20 mm (whichever is greater).
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